RIT 3
plaats nr

1 716
2 205
3 882
4 452
5 715
6 279
7 497
8 81
9 206
10 926
11 79
12 406
13 7
14 77
15 433
16 473
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 327
2 78
3 925
4 500
5 459
6 650
7 408
8 454
9 353
10 5
11 278
12 738
13 862
14 463
15 277
16 719
17 352
18 272
19 275
20 476
21 711
22 299
23 737
24 486
25 292
26 328
27 460
28 326
29 274
30 300

31 207

MEISJES 2005

naam

SCHOONIS YANA
IMMERS ANNA

VAN NOOTEN MARTHE
BOERS LINA

VAN GEEL KAAT
VANDECRAEN EMMA
VANEYSENDEYK PARIS
VANHEUCKELOM CYNTHE
DE JONG FE

DEWIT DAGMAR

HUS EVELIEN

VAN THILLO ZITA
SWERTS LOLETTE
PEETERS MARISJA
WILLEKENS BO
GELDERS MONA

JONGENS 2005
naam

CAEYERS LOWIE
VANHOOF LUCAS
OUDERITS DAGMAR
VANDEPAAR MICHIEL
XHENSEVAL VIKTOR
PAEPEN TIBO

LOOS LANDER
CAERS JENS
GEBOERS BERRE
ROELANDTS JOPPE
MOONS FERRE
CAMS GIJS
STERCKX TOON
BEERTEN BERND
VISSERS RIK
MERTENS ZEB

DE BOECK JASPER
HUYSMANS CAMILE
SEYNHAEVE ACHIEL
SWINNEN TIMON
DRAULANS STIG
VAN DER AUWERA JANIS
MERTENS JEBBE
LEYSEN DAAN
VANDYCK YORBEN
CLAES ONNO
MELLEMANS EGON
VAN HOUTVEN FLOR
VAN BOXLAER RUNE
HENDIG WILLEM
LOMMELEN ARTUUR

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35

punten
51
49
48
47
46
46
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 716 SCHOONIS YANA

2 205 IMMERS ANNA

3 452 BOERS LINA

4 882 VAN NOOTEN MARTHE
5 715 VAN GEEL KAAT

6 81 VANHEUCKELOM CYNTHE
7 497 VANEYSENDEYK PARIS
8 206 DE JONG FE

9 406 VAN THILLO ZITA

10 79  HUS EVELIEN

11 7 SWERTS LOLETTE
12 473 GELDERS MONA

13 77  PEETERS MARISJA
14 433 WILLEKENS BO

15 914 VAN GESTEL LORE
16 279 VANDECRAEN EMMA
17 863 VAN DE SANDE LIZA
18 191  WILLEKENS LUNE

19 926 DEWIT DAGMAR
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 78  VANHOOF LUCAS

2 327 CAEYERS LOWIE

3 459 XHENSEVAL VIKTOR
4 500 VANDEPAAR MICHIEL
5 650 PAEPEN TIBO

6 353 GEBOERS BERRE

7 463 BEERTEN BERND

8 5 ROELANDTS JOPPE
9 408 LOOS LANDER

10 277 VISSERS RIK

11 293 VAN ROY SEPPE

12 862 STERCKX TOON

13 272 HUYSMANS CAMILE
14 711 DRAULANS STIG

15 454 CAERS JENS

16 275 SEYNHAEVE ACHIEL
17 278 MOONS FERRE

18 738 CAMS GIJS

19 274 VAN BOXLAER RUNE
20 328 CLAES ONNO

21 352 DE BOECK JASPER
22 719 MERTENS ZEB

23 300 HENDIG WILLEM

24 326 VAN HOUTVEN FLOR
25 476 SWINNEN TIMON

26 486 LEYSEN DAAN

27 325 LOMMELEN MATHIS
28 292 VANDYCK YORBEN
29 460 MELLEMANS EGON
30 737 MERTENS JEBBE

31 298 MERMANS POL

punten
151
145
139
139
137
130
130
125
115
114
110
110
106
105
94
92
84
77
41

punten
151
149
137
132
130
128
127
126
120
115
111
110
108
106
99
99
91
91
90
88
80
80
75
75
73
71
70
67
64
62
59



32 276
33 270
34 271
35 325
36 293
37 286
38 80
39 479
40 273
41 298
42 354
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 72
2 53
3 281
4 725
5 462
6 288
7 920
8 724
9 436
10 723
11 282
12 280
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 324
2 407
3 717
4 736
5 866
6 284
7 356
8 868
9 75
10 721
11 722
12 355
13 54
14 856
15 357
16 48
17 470
18 297
19 720
20 492
21 455
22 719

VAN DE CRAEN WARRE

VAN CRAENENDONCK KLAAS

BEECKMANS FERRE
LOMMELEN MATHIS
VAN ROY SEPPE
JACOBS ZENDE
HEYVAERT LANDER
LEGEIN FRANCIS
PEETERS YORICK
MERMANS POL
BOECKX ROBIN

MEISJES 2004
naam

VANDAEL ISALIE
ROELANDTS LEENA
SEYNHAEVE ROOS
JORIS EMMA

VAN WESENBEECK YANICK

VAN HOOF NORE

DILLEN LIEN

VAN BROEKHOVEN ANKE
MEYNEN NORA
GEBOERS JHUANA
PAEPEN LIEN

VANHOOF BIRTE

JONGENS 2004

naam

VANLIMBERGEN WANNES
LOOS LARS

KNAEPS LOWIE
MERTENS JORRE
SCHOOFS RAF

DUPRE FINN

THOREZ JASPER
INDEKU SAM
VERHOEVEN MATHIAS
MAAT ALEXANDER
SCHEELEN CASPER
HANNES VICTOR
DEXTERS SENNE
SHIVKUMAR ARJUN
THOREZ SEPPE

VAN DEN BROEK XANDRO
VANDEWEYER MATISSE
BASTIAENS SEPPE
PLESSERS JARNE

VAN BREE SILAS
LAUWERS SANDER
MERTENS ZEB

19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

32 299 VAN DER AUWERA JANIS
33 207 LOMMELEN ARTUUR

34 276 VAN DE CRAEN WARRE
35 286 JACOBS ZENDE

36 925 OUDERITS DAGMAR

37 911 SCHEUNDERS RENNO
38 270 VAN CRAENENDONCK KLAAS
39 271 BEECKMANS FERRE

40 80 HEYVAERT LANDER

41 273 PEETERS YORICK

42 479 LEGEIN FRANCIS

43 354 BOECKX ROBIN
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 72  VANDAEL ISALIE

2 53 ROELANDTS LEENA

3 281 SEYNHAEVE ROOS

4 288 VAN HOOF NORE

5 724 VAN BROEKHOVEN ANKE
6 725 JORIS EMMA

7 920 DILLEN LIEN

8 462 VAN WESENBEECK YANICK
9 282 PAEPEN LIEN

10 723 GEBOERS JHUANA

11 280 VANHOOF BIRTE

12 436 MEYNEN NORA

13 435 BROECKX HANNE

14 916 SLEGERS MYRTHE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 324 VANLIMBERGEN WANNES
2 717 KNAEPS LOWIE

3 407 LOOS LARS

4 284 DUPRE FINN

5 736 MERTENS JORRE

6 866 SCHOOFS RAF

7 355 HANNES VICTOR

8 721 MAAT ALEXANDER

9 868 INDEKU SAM

10 75 VERHOEVEN MATHIAS
11 356 THOREZ JASPER

12 455 LAUWERS SANDER

13 856 SHIVKUMAR ARJUN

14 470 VANDEWEYER MATISSE
15 466 BASTIAENS WOUT

16 54  DEXTERS SENNE

17 357 THOREZ SEPPE

18 867 VAN DEYNZE LOU

19 472 VERHOEVEN TOBIAS

20 492 VAN BREE SILAS

21 720 PLESSERS JARNE

22 903 VANHOOF LARS

57
54
53
50
48
47
46
45
45
43
39
29

punten
153
146
145
135
135
135
130
129
127
121
118
118
82
81

punten
153
145
142
140
138
138
122
122
121
120
115
114
99
98
97
92
89
89
84
84
84
83



23 290
24 466
25 464
26 465
27 471
28 718
29 469
30 472
31 203
32 283
33 903
34 76
35 285
36 50
RIT 3
plaats nr

1 906
2 330
3 729
4 264
5 199
6 730
7 200
8 439
9 93
10 409
11 190
12 258
13 263
14 259
15 442
16 484
17 487
18 728
19 440
20 480
21 188
22 489
23 329
24 350
25 262
26 453
27 904
28 488

NOELS BRAM
BASTIAENS WOUT
STEVENS JOREN
VERREYT FERRE
VANDENDIJCK RUNE
XHENSEVAL FELIX
DE BOECK MATS
VERHOEVEN TOBIAS
BESENTHAL ARTUUR
PEETERS RODERICK
VANHOOF LARS
VERACHTEN SEPPE
VAN DE CRAEN LOWIE
BOGAERTS DAAN

MEISJES 2003

naam

FAWZIYA HALUDY
CLAES NOA
HUYSMANS RIEN
HUYSMANS CORALIE
THYS LENE
ROEYMANS KATO
GEYSEN LUCA

VAN OUYTSEL BRITT
VAN HOOF SAM
VANLOMMEL PHELINE
BREMS EMMA
LIEVENS LOTTE
MICHIELS FIE
VINKEN LORE

SELS CARO

GEYS LOTTE
BEGARD YENTHE
SCHOONIS ASHLEY
SELS LUNA
JANSSEN SOFIE
DIERCKX LENA
JACOBS GITTE
DECKX LENE

DE BOECK MIRTE
VINKEN NONA
BOERS YANA

MARCANO ROZALES VIRGINIA

RUTS LAURA

28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23

23 464 STEVENS JOREN

24 471  VANDENDIJCK RUNE
25 722 SCHEELEN CASPER
26 297 BASTIAENS SEPPE
27 283 PEETERS RODERICK
28 50 BOGAERTS DAAN

29 469 DE BOECK MATS

30 465 VERREYT FERRE

31 718 XHENSEVAL FELIX
32 285 VAN DE CRAEN LOWIE
33 290 NOELS BRAM

34 48 VAN DEN BROEK XANDRO
35 76  VERACHTEN SEPPE
36 203 BESENTHAL ARTUUR
37 719 MERTENS ZEB

38 71 CAMS DAAN

39 437 ISUFI FATLIND
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 906 FAWZIYA HALUDY

2 729 HUYSMANS RIEN

3 264 HUYSMANS CORALIE
4 330 CLAES NOA

5 199 THYS LENE

6 730 ROEYMANS KATO

7 439 VAN OUYTSEL BRITT
8 93 VAN HOOF SAM

9 258 LIEVENS LOTTE

10 190 BREMS EMMA

11 409 VANLOMMEL PHELINE
12 200 GEYSEN LUCA

13 259 VINKEN LORE

14 263 MICHIELS FIE

15 442 SELS CARO

16 484 GEYSLOTTE

17 728 SCHOONIS ASHLEY
18 480 JANSSEN SOFIE

19 487 BEGARD YENTHE

20 921 VANDEPLAS FIEN

21 188 DIERCKX LENA

22 440 SELS LUNA

23 453 BOERS YANA

24 483 VERWIMP SAAR

25 329 DECKX LENE

26 489 JACOBSGITTE

27 332 LOMMELEN LINE

28 488 RUTS LAURA

29 350 DE BOECK MIRTE

30 904 MARCANO ROZALES VIRGINIA
31 262 VINKEN NONA

32 481 DONCKERS FLOOR
33 261 GEUDENS FEMKE

34 445 |SUFI MIRLINDE

35 443 MORALES CORDONA RACHEL
36 260 VAN BAELEN IMKE

82
81
80
79
78
74
74
73
71
70
67
53
52
52
51
30
18

punten
153
146
143
142
139
131
123
123
120
119
110
108
108
106
104
99
98
86
85
82
80
77
76
73
72
72
69
69
68
64
55
45
44
32
30
17



RIT 3
plaats nr

1 91
2 341
3 251
4 726
5 252
6 349
7 257
8 917
9 458
10 438
11 256
12 859
13 491
14 495
15 331
16 858
17 296
18 727
19 869
20 94
21 482
22 255
23 351
24 254
25 857
26 119
27 92
RIT 3

1 922
2 267
3 323
4 477
5 874
6 265
7 266
8 347
9 346
10 923
11 875
12 443
13 88
14 86

JONGENS 2003

naam

WINTER CHIMARELDO
FAKO WOUT

VAN DE POEL SIEMEN
XHENSEVAL FLORIS
VANHOOF BRENT
VANDERVEKEN SENNE
VANHOOF NEEL
EVERAERT DANTE
BAETSLE FREDERIK
VAN CAMPFORT SEPPE
GEENEN YARNEZIAS
UNLU BERAT

BEGARD JURRE
GEUENS ARMOUT
VERSTAPPEN ROBBE
MERMANS EMIEL
LAENEN DYLAN
PAEPEN XANDER
NUYTS JULLE
VANHEUCKELOM JENTHE
STEEMANS JORRIT
SCHEPENS TUUR
WILMS SENNE
THEEUWS RUBEN
REYNDERS XANDER
KEERSMAEKERS MATHIAS
SMETS SEPPE

MEISJES 2002
NEIRINCKX ANNE-SOPHIE
VAN BAELEN MEREL
HOEBEN LOTTE

VAN ELSEN LAURA
VAN DE SANDE MARIE
VAN BOXLAER AMBER
VAN HOREBEEK LISE
CAEYERS MARIE
VANHOOF KATO
MEYNEN LENAH
PIRLOT LAURE

MORALES CORDONA RACHEL

VOS ANNA-LOU
PEETERS NAOMIE

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam punten
1 91 WINTER CHIMARELDO 153
2 341 FAKO WOUT 147
3 726 XHENSEVAL FLORIS 143
4 252 VANHOOF BRENT 135
5 251 VAN DE POEL SIEMEN 134
6 349 VANDERVEKEN SENNE 130
7 917 EVERAERT DANTE 129
8 257 VANHOOF NEEL 127
9 438 VAN CAMPFORT SEPPE 126
10 256 GEENEN YARNEZIAS 120
11 458 BAETSLE FREDERIK 112
12 495 GEUENS ARMOUT 111
13 859 UNLU BERAT 109
14 491 BEGARD JURRE 108
15 255 SCHEPENS TUUR 101
16 331 VERSTAPPEN ROBBE 99
17 296 LAENEN DYLAN 98
18 490 VERHAEGEN JEF 91
19 727 PAEPEN XANDER 88
20 94  VANHEUCKELOM JENTHE 87
21 351  WILMS SENNE 86
22 482 STEEMANS JORRIT 86
23 858 MERMANS EMIEL 84
24 869 NUYTS JULLE 84
25 119 KEERSMAEKERS MATHIAS 81
26 202 WILLEKENS MILAN 79
27 857 REYNDERS XANDER 74
28 254 THEEUWS RUBEN 70
29 860 ELAM QUERREN 48
30 56  CAERS RAF 47
31 92  SMETS SEPPE 44
TUSSENSTAND

1 922 NEIRINCKX ANNE-SOPHIE 153
2 267 VAN BAELEN MEREL 147
3 323 HOEBEN LOTTE 144
4 477 VAN ELSEN LAURA 141
5 874 VAN DE SANDE MARIE 136
6 347 CAEYERS MARIE 135
7 265 VAN BOXLAER AMBER 129
8 923 MEYNEN LENAH 128
9 266 VAN HOREBEEK LISE 127
10 346 VANHOOF KATO 126
11 875 PIRLOT LAURE 122
12 88  VOS ANNA-LOU 115
13 86  PEETERS NAOMIE 112
14 443 MORALES CORDONA RACHEL 78
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907
446
733
345
493
348
291
444
59

343
871
872
57

873
901
919
89

344
90

121
905
485
268
467
269
732
883
58

87

496
924
741

731
359
63

449
735
196
194
338
447
61

448

JONGENS 2002

IMCAN HAMIDU
HOREMANS SEPPE
VAN GEEL DAAN
VERKOYEN SENNE
STAELENS FLOR
VEREECKEN NIEL
VANHOOF LARS
MERTENS DIETER
HERMANS STEVEN
VERREYT WARD
WILMS ORRY
SCHOOFS JEF

VAN DEN BROEK THIBAU
STERCKX ROBBE
SMEYERS LANDER

DE BOECK JELLE
VANHOOF SEPPE
VEREECKEN PEPIJN
VANDAEL MARNIX
HOEYBERGHS LENNERT
GEBOERS GIEL

DEWIT DANTE

GEUENS JONATHAN
PARZYCH PAWEL
VERHEYDEN JEROEN
SMOLDERS WIETER
VAN BROEKHOVEN KEN
VANHOOF STAN

CAERS THIBO
VANEYSENDEYK GIDEON
ZEGERS SENNE

OOMS JONAS

MEISJES 2001
HUYSMANS SOFIE
VANHOOF YANNA
CAERS LAURA

VAN CAMPFORT MELANIE
ROEYMANS LOUKA
THYS KLARA

DE BOECK SILKE
BASTIAENS ELIEN
MERMANS LOENA
MASUDI ZENA
MERMANS MANO
WINTER RALITSA

51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39

TUSSENSTAND

1 907 IMCAN HAMIDU

2 446 HOREMANS SEPPE

3 733 VAN GEEL DAAN

4 345 VERKOYEN SENNE

5 348 VEREECKEN NIEL

6 291  VANHOOF LARS

7 493 STAELENS FLOR

8 343 VERREYT WARD

9 871 WILMS ORRY

10 57 VAN DEN BROEK THIBAU
11 901 SMEYERS LANDER

12 59  HERMANS STEVEN

13 344 VEREECKEN PEPIJN

14 89  VANHOOF SEPPE

15 919 DE BOECK JELLE

16 90  VANDAEL MARNIX

17 905 GEBOERS GIEL

18 121 HOEYBERGHS LENNERT
19 268 GEUENS JONATHAN

20 269 VERHEYDEN JEROEN
21 732 SMOLDERS WIETER

22 872 SCHOOFS JEF

23 467 PARZYCH PAWEL

24 340 STEVENS LENNERT

25 883 VAN BROEKHOVEN KEN
26 873 STERCKX ROBBE

27 58  VANHOOF STAN

28 87  CAERS THIBO

29 496 VANEYSENDEYK GIDEON
30 924 ZEGERS SENNE

31 485 DEWIT DANTE

32 741 OOMS JONAS

33 918 FAES TIMO

34 444 MERTENS DIETER

35 441 14

36 908 BERNAERTS CORENZO
TUSSENSTAND

1 731 HUYSMANS SOFIE

2 359 VANHOOF YANNA

3 63  CAERS LAURA

4 449 VAN CAMPFORT MELANIE
5 735 ROEYMANS LOUKA

6 194 DE BOECK SILKE

7 338 BASTIAENS ELIEN

8 82  WINTER RALITSA

9 447 MERMANS LOENA

10 448 MERMANS MANO

11 61 MASUDI ZENA

12 196 THYS KLARA

13 478 VAN ELSEN MARIE-JULIE

153
146
144
142
136
132
130
129
124
121
118
113
103
100
100
98
98
94
84
82
78
76
75
74
72
70
67
66
62
59
57
56
51
43
40
38

153
147
144
140
139
134
131
125
124
124
121
45

39
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83

734
876
195
193
287
295
913
339
878
189
877
85

494
198
84

95

62

60

909

881
342
68
403
334
902
64
70
69
333

450
879
337
336
65
67
66

JONGENS 2001
VANHOOF ROBBE
HEYLEN WOUT
DAMMEN THOMAS
EYCKMANS VINCENT
VERWIMP SENNE
VAN HOOF ROBBE
NUYTS MIKE
BOURGEOIS RUBEN
VAN CALSTEREN SENNE
DE WINTER ELLIS
BREMS MAARTEN
VANGENECHTEN JELTE
GOOSSENS BREND
KENIS BJARNE
BERGHMANS JARI
YOUSOROV ASAN
HOOYBERGHS SEPPE
SWERTS BASIEL

VAN BRUGGEN TEUN
MERTENS SENNE

MEISJES 2000
BAATS HANNE
PARZYCH ALEXANDRA
PIERLE LIZA
HOEBEN ELINE
VANHOOF FIEN
STUBBE ELLEN
GORIS BAUKE
VOS SEPPELIEN
DE WEVER JOLIEN
MARIEN JASMIEN

JONGENS 2000

LEYSEN FLORAN

DAMMEN DRIES

VANHOOF GIEL

VANHOOF GIJS

VAN VAERENBERGH DRIES
TROUWEN TRISTAN

VETS JONAS

51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41

51
49
48
47
46
45
44

TUSSENSTAND

83
734
876
295
195
193
287
913
339
10 878
11 877
12 189
13 85
14 494
15 198
16 95
17 84
18 62
19 60
20 96
21 909
22 461
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VANHOOF ROBBE
HEYLEN WOUT
DAMMEN THOMAS
NUYTS MIKE
EYCKMANS VINCENT
VERWIMP SENNE
VAN HOOF ROBBE
BOURGEOIS RUBEN
VAN CALSTEREN SENNE
DE WINTER ELLIS
VANGENECHTEN JELTE
BREMS MAARTEN
GOOSSENS BREND
KENIS BJARNE
BERGHMANS JARI
HOOYBERGHS SEPPE
YOUSOROV ASAN
SWERTS BASIEL

VAN BRUGGEN TEUN
GEUKENS TISSE
MERTENS SENNE

EL ELAAR SAAD

TUSSENSTAND

881
68
342
403
334
902
70
64
69
333
880
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BAATS HANNE
PIERLE LIZA
PARZYCH ALEXANDRA
HOEBEN ELINE
VANHOOF FIEN
STUBBE ELLEN
VOS SEPPELIEN
GORIS BAUKE

DE WEVER JOLIEN
MARIEN JASMIEN
OOMS LIES

TUSSENSTAND

450
879
337
336
67
65
66
289
451

O©OoO~NOOOTPRAWN =

LEYSEN FLORAN

DAMMEN DRIES

VANHOOF GIEL

VANHOOF GIJS

TROUWEN TRISTAN

VAN VAERENBERGH DRIES
VETS JONAS

VAN HOOF BRENT
VERBEECK VIKTOR (°99)

151
149
141
139
138
134
129
126
123
121
118
116
109
108
106
106
102
97

96

93

90

30

153
146
144
142
138
134
132
130
125
122
42

151
149
143
142
137
134
134
86

84



